:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8348635

Feb 04, 2024 - 00:48 (UTC)

In epoch 260,894 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 569851 - 0.017695117 ETH®
40.78 USD

2 569852 - 0.017717349 ETH®
40.83 USD

3 569853 - 0.017779154 ETH&
40.98 USD

4 569854 - 0.017690787 ETH®
40.77 USD

S 569855 - 0.017749430 ETH®
40.91 USD

6 569856 - 0.060088154 ETH®
138.50 USD

7 569857 - 0.017685721 ETH®
40.76 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8348635
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/260894
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569851
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569852
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569853
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569854
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569855
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569856
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569857

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

969858

569859

569860

969861

569862

569863

0969864

569865

569866

Validator Id

1087580

Amount

0.017703630
40.80 USD

0.017761872
40.94 USD

0.017766157
40.95 USD

0.017725781
40.85 USD

0.017653325
40.69 USD

0.017678928
40.75 USD

0.017681232
40.75 USD

0.017728503
40.86 USD

0.060189737
138.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.042595186

98.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569858
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569859
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569860
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569861
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569862
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569863
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569864
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569865
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/569866
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1087580

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



