

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 00:10 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8348635</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 04, 2024 · 00:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>260,894</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>569851</u>	- 0.017695117 ETH ⊘ 40.78 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>569852</u>	- 0.017717349 ETH ↔ 40.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>569853</u>	- 0.017779154 ETH ⊘ 40.98 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>569854</u>	- 0.017690787 ETH ⊘ 40.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>569855</u>	- 0.017749430 ETH ⊘ 40.91 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>569856</u>	- 0.060088154 ETH ⊘ 138.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>569857</u>	- 0.017685721 ETH ⊘ 40.76 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>569858</u>	- 0.017703630 ETH ③ 40.80 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>569859</u>	- 0.017761872 ETH ③ 40.94 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>569860</u>	- 0.017766157 ETH ⊘ 40.95 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>569861</u>	- 0.017725781 ETH ③ 40.85 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>569862</u>	- 0.017653325 ETH ⊘ 40.69 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>569863</u>	- 0.017678928 ETH ⊘ 40.75 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>569864</u>	- 0.017681232 ETH ⊘ 40.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>569865</u>	- 0.017728503 ETH ⊘ 40.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>569866</u>	- 0.060189737 ETH ② 138.74 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	1087580

+ 0.042595186 ETH 98.18 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.